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Product information




MTUNGSRAM

Product data

Product Code

Product description

Bulb Diameter [mm)]

Maximum Overall Length [mm]
Brand

Cap/Base

Type#

Category

Product weight [g]

Performance data

Nominal lamp lumens [Im]

Electrical data

Nominal lamp power [W]
Nominal lamp voltage range [V]

Nominal lamp voltage [V]

Logistic data

Pack Quantity (MOQ)

Product gross weight per piece [g]

DUN Code
EAN Code
Inner pack type
Outer case size

Product status

12V Miniature Standard
TU 2696 B10 DIN 72601 12V 2W BA7S TUMIH

93104308
DIN 72601)
6.8

20.7
Tungsram
BA7s

2696

DIN

1

11

12
12

200

1.6
25994100009485
5994100009481
Carton 10 way box
176x116x114 (mm)

Available

93104308
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Downloads & Links
Go to the catalog site (HTTP)
3D Packaging image (JPG)

Automotive Lamp Catalogue (PDF)

We in Tungsram Operations Kft. are constantly developing and improving our products. For this reason, all product
descriptions in this catalogue are intended as a general guide, and we may change specifications from time to time in
the interest of product development, without prior notification or public announcement. All descriptions in this
publication present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not form part of any contract.

Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, Tungsram cannot accept any
tu ngsram .com liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted by law.

Tungsram is a registered trademark of
Tungsram Operations Kft.
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