

Innovation is our heritage EST. 1896



12V Miniature Standard

TU 2696 B10 DIN 72601J 12V 2W BA7S TUMIH 93104308

Product information





12V Miniature Standard TU 2696 B10 DIN 72601J 12V 2W BA7S TUMIH 93104308

Product data

Product Code	93104308
Product description	DIN 72601J
Bulb Diameter [mm]	6.8
Maximum Overall Length [mm]	20.7
Brand	Tungsram
Cap/Base	BA7s
Type#	2696
Category	DIN
Product weight [g]	1

Performance data

Nominal lamp lumens [lm]	11	
--------------------------	----	--

Electrical data

Nominal lamp power [W]	2
Nominal lamp voltage range [V]	12
Nominal lamp voltage [V]	12

Logistic data

Pack Quantity (MOQ)	200
Product gross weight per piece [g]	1.6
DUN Code	25994100009485
EAN Code	5994100009481
Inner pack type	Carton 10 way box
Outer case size	176x116x114 (mm)
Product status	Available



12V Miniature Standard TU 2696 B10 DIN 72601J 12V 2W BA7S TUMIH 93104308

Downloads & Links

Go to the catalog site (HTTP)

3D Packaging image (JPG)

Automotive Lamp Catalogue (PDF)

